
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 5B 

Week 4 Sunday, 2nd – Thursday, 6th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
Notable events taking place: 

Event Date 

AIS Annual Sports Day 8th of February from 3-6PM 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 9-18th of February 

 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/ 
Coupon Code: AIS-STUDENT 
 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

    

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 

12:45 –

13:30 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 
Math English Islamic 

Monday Math English Islamic 
Social 

Studies 
Arabic Art 

Science 

Lab 

Tuesday English Math 
Physical 

Education 

Science 

Center 
Islamic Arabic 

English 

/ 

Library 

Wednesday Music Arabic Math Islamic Science English 
Saudi 

History 

Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

0
9

:4
0 

3rd 4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5
– 

1
2

:5
5 

7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:40 – 10:20 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:55 –

13:35 
13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English 
Activity 

Period 
ICT French Math Science Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Vivid, retired, trembles, crinkled, melodic Pollution, Resources, Ecofriendly  نقي - الحدقتين  -جاحظ  - خدش   

 
 

To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

▪ Punctual attendance at 7:30AM 
▪ A healthy breakfast 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Pre-reading / Poetry Collection / MyView 5.2 126-129  

2 Arabic 105ص    2س   104-103 اختبار الوحدة الثانية 

3 Swimming Freestyle drills – Backstroke drills- Water polo   

4 
Saudi 

History 
129ص  3نشاط 126 السكان  

5 Math Lesson 7-2: Find common denominators. 273 
P273  

(Look Back!) 

6 English Vocabulary /Poetry Collection/MyView 5.2 130  

7 Islamic  شهادةُ أن لا إله إلا الل ُ 147-149 
سؤال واحد من  

149التقويم صفحة    

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 7-2: Find common denominators. 274  

2 English Vocabulary /Poetry Collection/MyView 5.2 138 
Complete p.37 in 

Practice Workbook 5.2. 

3 Islamic  185-182 شجاعةٌ النبي صلى الل عليه وسلم  

4 Social Studies Unit 4 – Lesson 1: Importance of Etiquette 92-95  

5 Arabic 106ص  8س 106-105 اختبار الوحدة الثانية  

6 Art  التعبير بالألوان   

7 Science Lab Human Activity and Earth's Systems 204-205  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Grammar: Reflexive and Indefinite Pronouns 148 Complete Q1-4 / p.34 / PWB 5.2 

2 Math Lesson 7-2: Find common denominators. 275  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills   

4 Science Center Human Activity and Earth's Systems 206-207  

5 Islamic  224من التقويم صفحة   2سؤال  224-220 أحكامُ صلاة الجماعة  

6 Arabic 110-107  اختبار الوحدة الثانية  

7 English/Library Independent Reading  
Complete ReadTheory activity 

on ReadTheory.org 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Play a piece on instruments   

2 Arabic 103 )أسطر من نص ) خدش بالرئة اليسرى ةإملاء اربع  

3 Math Lesson 7-2: Find common denominators. 276  

4 Islamic  سجودُ السهو حكمهُ وصفته ُ 226-228  

5 Science Human Activity and Earth's Systems 208  

6 English Revision for Checkpoint Test 1: Reading + Vocabulary Worksheet  

7 
Saudi 

History 
131ص  1نشاط 130 ) توزيع السكان ) العوامل الطبيعية  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Revision: Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals. 
PPT & 

Worksheet 
 

2 English Revision for Checkpoint Test 1: Grammar + Writing Worksheet  

3 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

4 ICT 
Introduction to Scratch: Animate a Name Cards 

Lab Exercise: Animate the letters of your name initials, or favorite word 
PPT  

5 French Comprehension: Les fetes 32-33  

6 Math Revision: Lesson 6-5: Divide by a decimal. 
PPT & 

Worksheet 
Worksheet-P1: 

first 3 questions 

7 Science Human Activity and Earth's Systems 209 
Lesson Check 

1, 209 

8 Islamic  7إلى آية  5تلاوة سورة التحريم من آية    

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Checkpoint 1 Revision - 

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Checkpoint 1 Revision - 
 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Checkpoint 1 Revision - 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

