





	Weekly Agen	da	Grade 5B			
Week 4	Sunda	y, 2 nd – Thursday, 6 th of Februa	ary, 2025			
Handbooks & Policies	https://ara	bschools.edu.sa/arab-internat	ional-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabs	schools.edu.sa/academic-caler	dar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Notable events taking place: Event AlS Annual Sports Day Checkpoint 1 Assessments In addition, AlS students have an Swim Academy. Booking Link: http://doi.org/10.1001/journal.pdf.	Date 8 th of February from 3-6PM 9-18 th of February exclusive offer to sign up for a	free swimming class with <u>Jeddah</u>			
	Coupon Code: AIS-STUDENT Regards AIS Administration	following:	child perform their best, please ensure the inctual attendance at 7:30AM healthy breakfast			

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd		3 rd	4 th	5 th				6 th	7 th
Time	8:00) - 8:45	8:45 -9:30		9:55 – 10:40	10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10				12:45 – 13:30	13:30 - 14:15
Sunday	En	glish	Arabic	ak 55	Swimming	Saudi History	Math	eak 35		둑 낁	English	Islamic
Monday	N	lath	English	Morning Break 09:30– 09:55	Islamic	Social Studies	Arabic	Afternoon Break 12:10 – 12:35 Prayer Break 12:35– 12:45		Art	Science Lab	
Tuesday	En	glish	Math	Mon 09:	Physical Education	Science Center	Islamic	Afterno 12:10	Prayer 12:35-		Arabic	English / Library
Wednesday	M	usic	Arabic		Math	Islamic	Science				English	Saudi History
Period	1 st	2 nd	~	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	¥.		7 th	8	th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	g Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	n Break 12:45	Break 12:55	12:55 – 13:35	13:35	-14:15
Thursday	Math	English	Morning Break 09:20-09:40	Activit Period	· ICI	French	Math	Afternoon 12:20 – 1	Prayer B 12:45–1	Science	Isla	mic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Vivid, retired, trembles, crinkled, melodic	Pollution, Resources, Ecofriendly	خدش -جاحظ - الحدقتين - نقي







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Pre-reading / Poetry Collection / MyView 5.2	126-129	
2	Arabic	اختبار الوحدة الثانية	103-104	س 2 ص 105
3	Swimming	Freestyle drills – Backstroke drills- Water polo		
4	Saudi History	السكان	126	نشاط3 ص129
5	Math	Lesson 7-2: Find common denominators.	273	P273 (Look Back!)
6	English	Vocabulary /Poetry Collection/MyView 5.2	130	
7	Islamic	شهادةً أن لا إله إلا الله	147-149	سؤال واحد من التقويم صفحة 149

	Monday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Math	Lesson 7-2: Find common denominators.	274			
2	English	Vocabulary /Poetry Collection/MyView 5.2	138	Complete p.37 in Practice Workbook 5.2.		
3	Islamic	شجاعةً النبي صلى الله عليه وسلم	182-185			
4	Social Studies	Unit 4 – Lesson 1: Importance of Etiquette	92-95			
5	Arabic	اختبار الوحدة الثانية	105-106	س8 ص 106		
6	Art	النعبير بالألوان				
7	Science Lab	Human Activity and Earth's Systems	204-205			

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Grammar: Reflexive and Indefinite Pronouns	148	Complete Q1-4 / p.34 / PWB 5.2
2	Math	Lesson 7-2: Find common denominators.	275	
3	Physical Education	Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills		
4	Science Center	Human Activity and Earth's Systems	206-207	
5	Islamic	أحكامُ صلاة الجماعة	220-224	سؤال 2 من التقويم صفحة 224
6	Arabic	اختبار الوحدة الثانية	107-110	
7	English/Library	Independent Reading		Complete ReadTheory activity on ReadTheory.org







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Music	Play a piece on instruments		
2	Arabic	إملاء اربعة أسطر من نص (خدش بالرئة اليسرى)	103	
3	Math	Lesson 7-2: Find common denominators.	276	
4	Islamic	سجودُ السهو حكمهُ وصفته	226-228	
5	Science	Human Activity and Earth's Systems	208	
6	English	Revision for Checkpoint Test 1: Reading + Vocabulary	Worksheet	
7	Saudi History	توزيع السكان (العوامل الطبيعية)	130	نشاط1 ص131

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Revision: Lesson 6-1: Patterns for dividing with decimals.	PPT & Worksheet	
2	English	Revision for Checkpoint Test 1: Grammar + Writing	Worksheet	
3	Activity Period	Clubs		
4	ICT	Introduction to Scratch: Animate a Name Cards Lab Exercise: Animate the letters of your name initials, or favorite word	PPT	
5	French	Comprehension: Les fetes	32-33	
6	Math	Revision: Lesson 6-5: Divide by a decimal.	PPT & Worksheet	Worksheet-P1: first 3 questions
7	Science	Human Activity and Earth's Systems	209	Lesson Check 1, 209
8	Islamic	تلاوة سورة التحريم من آية 5 إلى آية 7		

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Checkpoint 1 Revision	-

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Checkpoint 1 Revision	-

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Checkpoint 1 Revision	-